
Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra

B.Sc. (Hons.) Mathematics - III Semester (Fresh) Examination - December  2016
1

Pass Percentage Subject Wise

CHE

CSC

HIC101

MAH

PHY

SKC101

STA

Subject Code / Name

Chemistry

Computer Science

Hindi

MATHEMATICS(Hons.)

Physics

Sanskrit

Statistics

Theory

Theory

Theory

Theory

Theory

Theory

Theory

Theory/
Practical

3

27

1

30

4

29

26

Appeared

3

21

1

28

3

29

20

Pass

100.0

77.78

100.0

93.33

75.00

100.0

76.92

%ageS.No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSDATE :

KURUKSHETRA

25-MAY-17

Appeared : 30

Pass : 19 Pass Percentage : 63.33

Registered Forms : 30 Result Declared : 30


