Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra

Pass Percentage Subject Wise

B.Sc. (Hons.) Mathematics - III Semester (Fresh) Examination - December 2016

1

S.No.	Subject	Code / Name	Theory/ Practical	Appeared	Pass	%age
1	CHE	Chemistry	Theory	3	3	100.0
2	CSC	Computer Science	Theory	27	21	77.78
3	HIC101	Hindi	Theory	1	1	100.0
4	MAH	MATHEMATICS(Hons.)	Theory	30	28	93.33
5	PHY	Physics	Theory	4	3	75.00
6	SKC101	Sanskrit	Theory	29	29	100.0
7	STA	Statistics	Theory	26	20	76.92

Registered Forms : 30 Appeared : 30 Result Declared : 30

Pass: 19 Pass Percentage: 63.33

KURUKSHETRA

DATE: 25-MAY-17 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS